
3/12/2024

$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$33.00

$114.00
$94.00

$164.00
$36.00
$20.00

NCCR Test $28.00

Cost
$285.00

$13.00
$3.30

$2,163.30

Pipefitting & Plumbing

12 Months -1,296 hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials
Pipefitters Blue Book 9780970832122
Pipefitters Level 1 9780132273107
Pipefitters Core 9780134130989
Pipefitters Level2 9780132273145
Pipefitters Fabricators Book 9780970832139

Supplies
Bucket Kit
Calculator
Safety Glasses

Term Cost 

OSHA 10 Test



$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$1,134.00

Term Cost $2,507.00

$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

Term Cost $1,373.00
$6,043.30

Diploma Award: 
12 months Pipefitting and Plumbing 1296 clock hours

Student Activity Fee 

2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Student Activity Fee 

3rd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

Supplies
Pipefitters Tool Kit


